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mass (Tg, as N)

Call transform_halogen and chemistry_ctl
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mass (Tg, as N)
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mass (Tg, as N)
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(with no call to asad_trimol) only
0.025 . : : =

ISON

0.020 ]

0.015 ]

0.005 ]

0'00%.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0

time (years)



Call transform_halogen and chemistry_ctl
(with no call to asad_trimol) only

0.02478 T

MeONO2

0.02476 .

0.02474 .

= 0.02472 ]

0.02470 .

mass (Tg, as

0.02468 .

0.02466 .

0.02464 .

0'0246%.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0

time (years)



mass (Tg, as N)
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mass (Tg, as N)
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